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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
29 Nov
2024
13:56

Clm Dtl Modified Claimant's Name: -> -. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

2
29 Nov
2024
13:56

Clm Veh Model
Changed (204808) HONDA VEZEL 1.5 (A). [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

3
29 Nov
2024
13:56

Clm Created Reg No: SMJ3427B. Acct Date: 2024/11/26. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International In
surance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD. (HQ)

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

4
29 Nov
2024
13:56

Adj Co Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

5
29 Nov
2024
13:56

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/12/10 [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

6
29 Nov
2024
13:56

Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

7
29 Nov
2024
13:57

Label Added (30653):Direct Settlement. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

8
29 Nov
2024
13:57

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> MARCUS CHUA [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

9
02 Dec
2024
13:53

Clm Dtl Modified Insured Name: -> SKYLINK VEHICLE RENTAL PTE LTD. Insured ID: -> 201710755G. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

10
02 Dec
2024
14:27

Clm Dtl Modified Claimant's Name: - -> LIM HOU KEAT ALBERT. Claimant's ID: -> S7701333D. [A] Daphne Lee
Mooi Ngiuk

11
03 Dec
2024
18:01

Clm Veh Model
Changed (204808) -> (205149) HONDA FIT 1.5 HYBRID (A). [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

12
24 Jan
2025
14:22

Adj Rpt Initiated [A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

13
24 Jan
2025
14:22

Clm Dtl Modified Claim Conclusion: -> 3. [A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

14
24 Jan
2025
14:22

Clm Dtl Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2019/02/28. [A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

15
24 Jan
2025
14:22

Clm Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

16
24 Jan
2025
15:24

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:8653.25:PODS Liability: 100% *Quantum: $8,653.25. Please refer to adjuster rep
ort for details. *For your approval please.

[A] Daphne Lee
Mooi Ngiuk

17
24 Jan
2025
15:24

Adj Mandate
Request
Cancelled

[A] Daphne Lee
Mooi Ngiuk

18
24 Jan
2025
15:53

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:8653.25:PODS Liability: 100% Remark: BOLA 15 applicable. TP no video footage.
OID report admitted changing collided with TP.

[A] Daphne Lee
Mooi Ngiuk

19
27 Jan
2025
10:53

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/12/10. Mandate Remarks: Based on the sketch plan of
my insured it is indicated that both vehicles were changing lane. Furthermore, in the absen
ce of video footage we are willing to offer 50% liability.

[I] Loganathan
S/O Agoram

20
27 Jan
2025
10:53

Adj Mandate Set
Approved:8653.25:Based on the sketch plan of my insured it is indicated that both vehicles
were changing lane. Furthermore, in the absence of video footage we are willing to offer 5
0% liability.

[I] Loganathan
S/O Agoram

21
06 Feb
2025
12:19

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:4355.75:PODS Liability: 50% *Quantum: $4,355.75. Please refer to adjuster repor
t for details. *For your approval please.

[A] Daphne Lee
Mooi Ngiuk

22
11 Feb
2025
00:32

Adj Mandate Set Approved:4355.75. [I] Loganathan
S/O Agoram

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

3/10/25, 3:40 PM Merimen e-Claims

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistory&caseid=1500214&extid=470411&CFID=42… 1/2

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=423613&CFTOKEN=b490a4023d85e2c0-E665C425-C2D3-6BCE-FECC905DD9E1586A&USID=12435&RID=8622484
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=423613&CFTOKEN=b490a4023d85e2c0-E665C425-C2D3-6BCE-FECC905DD9E1586A&USID=12435&RID=8622484
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=423613&CFTOKEN=b490a4023d85e2c0-E665C425-C2D3-6BCE-FECC905DD9E1586A&USID=12435&RID=8622484
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=423613&CFTOKEN=b490a4023d85e2c0-E665C425-C2D3-6BCE-FECC905DD9E1586A&USID=12435&RID=8622484&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D1500214%26extid%3D470411%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=423613&CFTOKEN=b490a4023d85e2c0-E665C425-C2D3-6BCE-FECC905DD9E1586A&USID=12435&RID=8622484
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